
 
 

 
      

 
    

    
  

 
            

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
                        

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
  

  
 
 

  
 

 
 

 
             

 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ronan School District No. 30 
AGENDA 

Regular Meeting 
K. William Harvey Multi Purpose Room 

***************************
 Item 

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda 
3. Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 9-10-18 
4. Staff/Student Presentation 
5. Public Comment 
6. Consent Agenda 

a. Claims Approval for September 2018 
b. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2018-2019

 Ron Couture - RMS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach 
Lennie Hales - RMS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach 

7. Correspondence 
a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement - N/A 
b. Educators Reduction in Force Ranking 

8. Reports 
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association 
b. Indian Education Committee 
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports 
d. Administration 
e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 
f. Superintendent 

9. Old Business - N/A 
10. New Business 

a. Personnel Hiring 2018-2019
 Substitute Hiring (List Attached)
 Jennifer Nolen - Food Service Assistant Cook
 Sharon Emerald - Food Service Assistant Cook 
Troy Loney - Custodial, RMS 

b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2018-2019
 Jacob Alford - RMS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach
 Tate Carney - RMS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach
 Kaylee Cheff - RHS Head Softball Coach
 Michelle Mallon - RHS Head Speech and Debate Coach 

REVISED 
10/04/18 

October 8, 2018
 7:00 p.m. 

Ref. # 

Action 
Action 1 

Action 
Action

2 
3 

4 

5 
6 
7 

Action
 Action
 Action
 Action

 Action
 Action
 Action
 Action 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 



              
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

   

   

i.

Stephanie Magnuson - RHS Assistant Speech and Debate Coach 
c. Overnight Field Trip Request to Bozeman (March) Health Occupation 

Students of America (HOSA) 
d. Overnight/Out of State Field Trip Request to Florida (June) Health 

Occupation Students of America (HOSA) 
e. Overnight Field Trip Request to Yellowstone (May) MT Natural 

History 
f. Updated Title VI By-Laws 
g. Executive Session - Request for Early Graduation - Student 2018-1 
h. Executive Session - Request for Early Graduation - Student 2018-2 
i. Executive Session - Request for Early Graduation - Student 2018-3

 11. Adjournment 

Action 
Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 
Action 
Action

 Action 
Action 

16 
17 

18 

19 

20 


