October 8, 2018

Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regular Meeting

K. William Harvey Multi Purpose Room	7:00 p	7:00 p.m.	

Item	<u>R</u>	<u>Ref. #</u>	
1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute			
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action		
3. Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 9-10-18	Action	1	
4. Staff/Student Presentation			
5. Public Comment			
6. Consent Agenda			
a. Claims Approval for September 2018	Action	2	
b. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2018-2019	Action	3	
Ron Couture - RMS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach			
Lennie Hales - RMS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach			
7. Correspondence			
a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement - N/A			
b. Educators Reduction in Force Ranking		4	
8. Reports			
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association			
b. Indian Education Committee			
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		_	
d. Administration		5	
e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		6	
f. Superintendent		7	
9. Old Business - N/A			
10. New Business			
a. Personnel Hiring 2018-2019		0	
Substitute Hiring (List Attached)	Action	8	
Jennifer Nolen - Food Service Assistant Cook	Action	9	
Sharon Emerald - Food Service Assistant Cook	Action	10	
Troy Loney - Custodial, RMS	Action	11	
b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2018-2019	A 4•	10	
Jacob Alford - RMS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach	Action	12	
Tate Carney - RMS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach	Action	13	
Kaylee Cheff - RHS Head Softball Coach	Action	14	
Michelle Mallon - RHS Head Speech and Debate Coach	Action	15	

Stephanie Magnuson - RHS Assistant Speech and Debate Coach	Action	16
c. Overnight Field Trip Request to Bozeman (March) Health Occupation	Action	17
Students of America (HOSA)		
d. Overnight/Out of State Field Trip Request to Florida (June) Health	Action	18
Occupation Students of America (HOSA)		
e. Overnight Field Trip Request to Yellowstone (May) MT Natural	Action	19
History		
f. Updated Title VI By-Laws	Action	20
g. Executive Session - Request for Early Graduation - Student 2018-1	Action	
h. Executive Session - Request for Early Graduation - Student 2018-2	Action	
i. Executive Session - Request for Early Graduation - Student 2018-3	Action	
11. Adjournment	Action	